Appetizers

Chicken Tenders

Wings - BBQ or Buffalo

Dipping Sauce: Honey Mustard, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Ketchup
Garlic Bites

Parmesan, Garlic, Herb Topping & Served with Marinara
Cheesy Pesto Bacon Stuffed Mushrooms

Fresh mushrooms stuffed with cream cheese pesto sauce, mozzarella, bacon and garlic
parmesan seasoning

Bruschetta Flatbread
Fresh tomato, fresh basil, minced garlic, red onion, balsamic reduction, mozzarella &
parmesan cheese

Salad

Garden Salad
Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Mushroom, Red Onion, Blended Cheese and Dressing
Tuscan Salad

Romaine Lettuce, Pepperoni, Salami, Red Onion, Olives, Mozzarella, Tomato and Italian
Dressing

Chicken Bacon Ranch

Romaine Lettuce, Chicken Tenders Diced, Bacon, Red Onion, Mozzarella, Parmesan Garlic
Seasoning and Ranch

Wraps

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Diced Chicken, Bacon, Mozzarella, Tomato, Lettuce, Spinach Tortilla
Pesto Artichoke Chicken

Diced Chicken, Artichoke Hearts, Mozzarella, Tomato, Lettuce, Olives, Creamy Basil Peso
Sauce, Spinach Tortilla

Dessert

Calzone
Apple Cinnamon or Cherry with Raw Sugar on Top
Cinnamon Bites

Cinnamon and sugar, served with house made cream cheese icing

Oreo Explosion Sundae

Two scoops of Cookies n’ Cream Ice Cream, Whipped Cream, Oreo Cookie Crumble &
Chocolate Syrup

Milkshakes

Choose your flavor of Ice Cream and Topped with Whipped Cream

Homemade Ice Cream Cookie Sandwich

Choose your flavor of Ice Cream sandwiched between two jumbo chocolate chip cookies

Pizza’s On The Back

509-209-8086

6pc $7.99
5pc $11.50

$7.49

$9.99

$12.99

Full $7.99

Full $8.99

Full $8.99

$9.49

$9.49

$5.99

$7.49

$6.49

160z $5.99

$4.99

Colberttradingcompany.com

18711 N. Yale Rd. Colbert, WA 99005

8pc $9.99
10pc $19.99

Half $4.99

Half $5.99

Half $5.99

A La Mode
$1.50

200z $6.99



Pizza’s—all made with house made sauce and
dough

Cheese

Pepperoni

All Meat

Pepperoni, Sausage, Salami, Bacon, Ham

Combo

Pepperoni, Sausage, Green Pepper, Mushrooms, Olives, Red Onion
Mt. Spokane

Pepperoni, Salami, Sausage, Mushrooms, Olives

Mailman

Pepperoni, Sausage, Salami, Bacon, Mushrooms, Red Onion, Green Pepper
Colbert Special

Pepperoni, Sausage, Canadian Bacon, Mushrooms, Olives

Aloha

Canadian Bacon, Pineapple

Green Bluff Veggie

Green Pepper, Red Onion, Mushrooms, Olives, Extra Cheese

Half & Half
Half Pepperoni and Half Aloha
The Works

Pepperoni, Salami, Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Green Pepper, Red Onion, Mushroom, Olive,
Pineapple

Chicken Alfredo

Alfredo Sauce, Chicken, Bacon, Green Onion, Tomato
Pesto Italian

Basil Pesto Sauce, Salami, Pepperoni, Olives
Barbeque Chicken Bacon

Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Green Onion

Additional Toppings—Add to any pizza.

Green Olives, Jalapenos, Pepperoncini

Calzones

Cougar
Marinara, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms

Crusader

Marinara, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Green Pepper, Red Onion, Mushroom, Olive

Smokehouse Chicken

BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Chicken, Bacon, Green Onion

Build Your Own:

Start with Cheese and add your choice of toppings

Gluten Free Pizza

Build Your Own

12" crust

Personal Pizza

Start with cheese only or build your own
12” crust

Large 14”

$21.99

$23.99
$30.99

$29.99

$30.99

$30.99

$29.99

$28.99

$26.99

$26.99

$32.99

$30.99

$30.99

$30.99

$2.50

$14.49

$13.99

$14.49

$10.99

$11.50

Cheese only

$9.99

Cheese only

Family 16”

$23.99

$25.99
$32.99

$31.99

$32.99

$32.99

$31.99

$30.99

$28.99

$28.99

$34.99

$32.99

$32.99

$32.99

$3.50

$.75 each
topping

$1.50 each
topping

$1.00 each
topping



