



Colberttradingcompany.com

18711 N. Yale Rd. Colbert, WA 99005

## **Appetizers**

Chicken Tenders	6pc \$7.99	8pc \$9.99
Wings - BBQ or Buffalo	5pc \$11.50	10pc \$19.99
Dipping Sauce: Honey Mustard, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Ketchup		
Garlic Bites	\$7.49	
Parmesan, Garlic, Herb Topping & Served with Marinara		
Cheesy Pesto Bacon Stuffed Mushrooms	\$9.99	
Fresh mushrooms stuffed with cream cheese pesto sauce, mozzarella, bacon and garlic parmesan seasoning		
Bruschetta Flatbread Fresh tomato, fresh basil, minced garlic, red onion, balsamic reduction, mozzarella & parmesan cheese	\$12.99	
Salad		
Garden Salad	Full \$7.99	Half \$4.99
Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Mushroom, Red Onion, Blended Cheese and Dressing		
Tuscan Salad	Full \$8.99	Half \$5.99
Romaine Lettuce, Pepperoni, Salami, Red Onion, Olives, Mozzarella, Tomato and Italian Dressing		
Chicken Bacon Ranch	Full \$8.99	Half \$5.99
Romaine Lettuce, Chicken Tenders Diced, Bacon, Red Onion, Mozzarella, Parmesan Garlic Seasoning and Ranch		
Wraps		
Chicken Bacon Ranch	\$9.49	
Diced Chicken, Bacon, Mozzarella, Tomato, Lettuce, Spinach Tortilla		
Pesto Artichoke Chicken	\$9.49	
Diced Chicken, Artichoke Hearts, Mozzarella, Tomato, Lettuce, Olives, Creamy Basil Peso Sauce, Spinach Tortilla		
Dessert		
Calzone	\$5.99	A La Mode
Apple Cinnamon or Cherry with Raw Sugar on Top		\$1.50
Cinnamon Bites	\$7.49	
Cinnamon and sugar, served with house made cream cheese icing		

## **Homemade Ice Cream Cookie Sandwich**

Choose your flavor of Ice Cream and Topped with Whipped Cream

\$6.49

\$4.99

16oz \$5.99

20oz \$6.99

Choose your flavor of Ice Cream sandwiched between two jumbo chocolate chip cookies

Two scoops of Cookies n' Cream Ice Cream, Whipped Cream, Oreo Cookie Crumble &

## Pizza's On The Back

**Oreo Explosion Sundae** 

**Chocolate Syrup** Milkshakes

Pizza's—all made with house made sauce and dough	Large 14"	Family 16"
Cheese	\$21.99	\$23.99
Pepperoni	\$23.99	\$25.99
All Meat Pepperoni, Sausage, Salami, Bacon, Ham	\$30.99	\$32.99
Combo Pepperoni, Sausage, Green Pepper, Mushrooms, Olives, Red Onion	\$29.99	\$31.99
Mt. Spokane Pepperoni, Salami, Sausage, Mushrooms, Olives	\$30.99	\$32.99
Mailman Pepperoni, Sausage, Salami, Bacon, Mushrooms, Red Onion, Green Pepper	\$30.99	\$32.99
Colbert Special Pepperoni, Sausage, Canadian Bacon, Mushrooms, Olives	\$29.99	\$31.99
Aloha Canadian Bacon, Pineapple	\$28.99	\$30.99
Green Bluff Veggie Green Pepper, Red Onion, Mushrooms, Olives, Extra Cheese	\$26.99	\$28.99
Half & Half Half Pepperoni and Half Aloha	\$26.99	\$28.99
The Works Pepperoni, Salami, Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Green Pepper, Red Onion, Mushroom, Olive,	\$32.99	\$34.99
Pineapple  Chicken Alfredo	\$30.99	\$32.99
Alfredo Sauce, Chicken, Bacon, Green Onion, Tomato  Pesto Italian	\$30.99	\$32.99
Basil Pesto Sauce, Salami, Pepperoni, Olives  Barbeque Chicken Bacon	\$30.99	\$32.99
Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Green Onion	ć2.50	ć2.50
Additional Toppings—Add to any pizza.  Green Olives, Jalapenos, Pepperoncini	\$2.50	\$3.50
Calzones		
Cougar Marinara, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms	\$14.49	
<b>Crusader</b> Marinara, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Green Pepper, Red Onion, Mushroom, Olive	\$13.99	
Smokehouse Chicken BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Chicken, Bacon, Green Onion	\$14.49	
Build Your Own: Start with Cheese and add your choice of toppings	\$10.99	\$.75 each topping
Gluten Free Pizza		
Build Your Own 12" crust	\$11.50 Cheese only	\$1.50 each topping
Personal Pizza		
Start with cheese only or build your own 12" crust	\$9.99 Cheese only	\$1.00 each topping